
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 2018/10/18 Sheet    of
File: E:\qq dowmload\..\02020006- .SchDocDrawn By:

1
2
3

P9

Header 3

1K
R1

1K
R14

D1
Red

D2

3

1

2

U5

OH9249

VCC
GND

OUT
OUT


	Schematic Prints of 02020006-»ô¶û¿ª¹ØÄ£¿é.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	02020006-»ô¶û¿ª¹ØÄ£¿é.SchDoc


